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Mon Feb 4 11:36pm ET

American Conference

American Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1655.68 1288.42 2091.48

Jello, It's me 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1719.76 1443.08 2170.02

Your Mother's Bush 7 4 1 0.625 7-4-1 7-4-1 1582.30 1460.62 2048.40

Rude Dogs 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1432.58 1466.92 1900.40

AM wood in the late PM 6 5 1 0.542 6-5-1 6-5-1 1612.32 1542.04 2028.18

Worthless Peckers 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1430.46 1398.58 1846.80

Johnorreha 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1393.16 1401.08 1890.02

Pelosi's Crumbs 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1418.56 1549.66 1807.04

TÃ¶Ã´ MÃ¼Ã§h SÃ¤Ã¹Ã§Ã© 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1097.86 1466.80 1309.40

NFD Giants 1 11 0 0.083 1-11 1-11 1123.78 1449.26 1492.52

Total Points
Jello, It's me 2170.02

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 2091.48

Your Mother's Bush 2048.40

AM wood in the late PM 2028.18

Rude Dogs 1900.40

Johnorreha 1890.02

Worthless Peckers 1846.80

Pelosi's Crumbs 1807.04

NFD Giants 1492.52

TÃ¶Ã´ MÃ¼Ã§h SÃ¤Ã¹Ã§Ã© 1309.40
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Canadian Conference

Canadian Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tyler Steinebach 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1645.50 1371.76 2166.18

Left Hand Yellow 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1822.10 1519.20 2420.68

My Chubb Got Your Gurley Off 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1679.24 1569.58 2168.62

Steaming Trouser Kitties 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1483.58 1454.56 1911.86

RU Nucking Futs 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1448.08 1326.48 1933.44

2 Rupees & U can shit in hole 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1458.16 1525.30 1843.14

Urethra Franklin 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1430.28 1482.60 1880.34

Kerryon My Wayward Son 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1347.28 1481.84 1632.72

Worthless Jokers 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1108.14 1429.00 1542.24

Brian Smith 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1102.50 1364.54 1469.22

Total Points
Left Hand Yellow 2420.68

My Chubb Got Your Gurley Off 2168.62

Tyler Steinebach 2166.18

RU Nucking Futs 1933.44

Steaming Trouser Kitties 1911.86

Urethra Franklin 1880.34

2 Rupees & U can shit in hole 1843.14

Kerryon My Wayward Son 1632.72

Worthless Jokers 1542.24

Brian Smith 1469.22
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Mexican Conference

Mexican Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

13 Dicks 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1875.70 1500.28 2296.80

Lindsey Sutton 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1541.84 1445.40 2006.82

Varmint Poontang 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1385.34 1321.30 1768.26

Dalvin and the Chipmunks 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1553.06 1482.56 2132.90

[Place your ad here], eh ! 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1634.86 1546.54 2108.88

Smitten Vixens 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1590.20 1575.80 2014.82

Pam Scovill 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1555.18 1304.52 2045.80

MooseKnuckle 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1342.56 1573.68 1675.50

ElPresidentÃ© 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1145.62 1661.04 1522.02

Bo Knows Football 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1303.92 1517.16 1696.82

Total Points
13 Dicks 2296.80

Dalvin and the Chipmunks 2132.90

[Place your ad here], eh ! 2108.88

Pam Scovill 2045.80

Smitten Vixens 2014.82

Lindsey Sutton 2006.82

Varmint Poontang 1768.26

Bo Knows Football 1696.82

MooseKnuckle 1675.50

ElPresidentÃ© 1522.02
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European Conference

European Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ma-Kamara-ca Great (Britain) Again 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1643.90 1562.30 2082.82

Dirty Whores 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1554.22 1377.02 2038.90

Mark K. Mahomes 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1475.42 1422.72 2068.54

My D Kupp's runneth over... 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1496.40 1419.36 1890.68

Bigfoot's Dick 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1455.74 1365.52 1942.40

The Dirty Sanchez 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1469.16 1532.22 1905.78

Gamecock Nation 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1551.00 1580.56 1966.64

Cam on her Golden Tate....... with my Peterson4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1394.00 1498.86 1844.70

Spotted Dicks 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1360.24 1509.78 1681.08

Nomads 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1476.88 1608.62 1928.96

Total Points
Ma-Kamara-ca Great (Britain) Again 2082.82

Mark K. Mahomes 2068.54

Dirty Whores 2038.90

Gamecock Nation 1966.64

Bigfoot's Dick 1942.40

Nomads 1928.96

The Dirty Sanchez 1905.78

My D Kupp's runneth over... 1890.68

Cam on her Golden Tate....... with my Peterson1844.70

Spotted Dicks 1681.08
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